5 4
heikenei.com
Bild & Zeichnung
Image & Drawings
Artikelbezeichnung
Item Code
Schneidstoffsorte
Cutting materials
Bestell-Nr.
Order No
Verfüg.
Availability
Abmessungen [mm]
Dimensions [mm]
l d s
N = 4
 SPKN2706-ADSM HAP35M 5138422 l 27 27 6,3511°
Ersatz-Kassette und Ersatzteile für Planfräskopf 45° SP27
Replacment-cartridge and spare parts for face milling cutter 45° SP27
Kassette CBT45 SP27 R
inkl. Spannschraube
Cartridge CBT45 SP27 R
 incl. Fastening screw
5005900 Spannschraube
für Kassette
Fastening screw
for cartridge
5005500
Spannkeil
Wedge clamp
5005600
Spannschraube
für Spannkeil
Fastening screw
for wedgeclamp
5005700
Drehmoment-
schlüssel
Torque wrench
5005800
Planfräskopf 45° / SP.. 27
Face milling cutter 45° / SP.. 27
Abmessungen [mm]
Dimensions [mm] Artikelbezeichnung
Item Code
Bestell-Nr.
Order No
Verfüg.
Availability
DC d3 dA h ap z
125 163 40 63 14 7 # HMF45SP27.125-Z07-R 5145457 ○
160 198 40 63 14 9 # HMF45SP27.160-Z09-R 5145459 ◑
200 238 60 63 14 11 # HMF45SP27.200-Z11-R 5145460 ◑
250 288 60 63 14 14 # HMF45SP27.250-Z14-R 5145461 ◑
315 353 60 63 14 18 # HMF45SP27.315-Z18-R 5145465 ◑
400 438 60 80 14 18 # HMF45SP27.400-Z18-R 5145467 ○
400 438 60 80 14 22 # HMF45SP27.400-Z22-R 5145569 ○
500 538 60 80 14 22 # HMF45SP27.500-Z22-R 5145470 ○
500 538 60 80 14 26 # HMF45SP27.500-Z26-R 5145471 ○
dA
DC
d3
h
a p
MEGACUT